OP \$115.00 86291873

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM309722

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL
SEQUENCE:	1

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Philip Martin McCaulay		06/23/2014	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Washington Pigskins LLC	
Street Address:	815 N Patrick St # 209	
City:	Alexandria	
State/Country:	VIRGINIA	
Postal Code:	22314	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: VIRGINIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	86291873	WASHINGTON AMERICANS
Serial Number:	86290058	WASHINGTON AMERICANS
Serial Number:	86296999	WASHINGTON ORIGINAL AMERICANS
Serial Number:	86270135	WASHINGTON PIGSKINS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: martinmccaulay@hotmail.com

Correspondent Name: Philip Martin McCaulay
Address Line 1: 815 N Patrick St # 209
Address Line 4: Alexandria, VIRGINIA 22314

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Philip Martin McCaulay
SIGNATURE:	/Philip Martin McCaulay/
DATE SIGNED:	07/03/2014

Total Attachments: 1

source=Trademark Assignment Washington Pigskins signed 06232014#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005316 FRAME: 0453

900294190

Trademark Assignment

Philip Martin McCaulay assigns ownership of his trademark applications for the Washington Pigskins, Washington Americans, and Washington Original Americans to his Limited Liability Company named Washington Pigskins LLC effective June 23, 2014.

Philip Martin M' Coulay 6/23/14

Philip Martin McCaulay

RECORDED: 07/03/2014

Date

TRADEMARK REEL: 005316 FRAME: 0454